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RESULT 2023-2025 

  

Roll No Name Result 

14001 Ibtesaam Arif Hussain PASS 

14002 Sana Shahid Memon PASS 

14003 Saadiya Nazir Shaikh PASS 

14004 Uzma Anjum Memon PASS 

14005 Ayesha Saeed Shaikh PASS 

14006 Yeasmina Sultana Hafijul Shaikh PASS 

14007 Samiya Abdul Shakur Shaikh PASS 

14008 Mariya Abdul Aziz Khan PASS 

14009 Rizwana Zahir Shaikh PASS 

14011 Arisha Suhaib Pangal PASS 

14012 Muniba Akram Inamdar PASS 

14013 Nazish Nuruddin Kumbhojkar PASS 

14014 Tehmeed Sohail Bagwan PASS 

14015 Sara Atique Tamboli PASS 

14017 Alfiya Shaukatali Shaikh PASS 

14019 Noorfatima Abdul Karim PASS 

14021 Sidra Ashfaque Parve PASS 

14022 Kashaf Fahim Shaikh PASS 

14023 Saba Javed Shaikh PASS 

14025 Raziya Mohin Shaikh PASS 

14026 Aleena Zahid Shaikh PASS 

14027 Gazala Alim Shaikh ATKT 

14029 Zoya Zahid Shaikh PASS 

14030 Sania Ayaz Shaikh PASS 

14031 Farheen Javed Shaikh PASS 

14032 Nurain Bashiruddin Shaikh PASS 

14034 Juveriya Abdul Wahid Shaikh PASS 

14035 Rukhsar Salim Shaikh PASS 

14038 Sana Rizwan Alam Shaikh PASS 
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14039 Heena Wasim Choudhary PASS 

14040 Qoodsiya Faruk Attar PASS 

14041 Aaliya Moinuddin Sayyed PASS 

14042 Jeenat MohammedRafi Shaikh PASS 

14043 Fabiha IliyasShaikh PASS 

14044 Saniya Sajjad Shaikh PASS 

14046 Benazir Muhammad Taher Shaikh PASS 

14047 Mizba Nisar Jinabade PASS 

14051 Muskan Aashiq Ansari PASS 

14052 Aqsa Qayyum Momin PASS 

14055 Sharfunisa Yunus Kazi PASS 

14057 Habiba Shaurat Shaikh PASS 

14059 Arshiya Azhar Shaikh PASS 
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